'l ‘ BedRock Preschool CALENDAR 2025-2026

Mon, Sept 1 Center Closed- Labor Day

Mon, Oct 13 Center Closed- Italian Heritage /
Indigenous Peoples’ Day

Mon & Tues, Oct 20 & 21 Class Photos
(including Group and Sibling Photos)

Mon to Fri, Oct 27- 31 School Spirit Week
Themes will be emailed to parents

Thurs, Nov 13 Early dismissal at 12pm. Parent
Conferences for Purple Cat, Yellow Duck, Blue Horse,
and Green Frog.

Fri, Nov 14 Early dismissal at 12pm. Parent
Conferences for 3K and 4K students (DOE)

Thurs & Fri, Nov 27-28 Center closed-
Thanksgiving Recess

Fri, Dec 5 Early Dismissal 3:30pm. Holiday Staff
Party. After school and Night Owl programs cancelled

Wed to Fri, Dec 24- Jan 2 Center Closed-
Winter Recess (Classes Resume Monday, Jan 5th)

Mon, Jan 19 Center Closed- Dr. Martin Luther
King Jr Day

Wed, Jan 2X Pre-Registration Packets due (for

current students) to enroll for Summer 2026 & Fall
2026-2027

Mon to Fri, Feb 16-20 Center Closed-
Mid-Winter Recess

Thurs, March 19 Early dismissal at 12pm.
Parent Conferences for Purple Cat, Yellow Duck,
Blue Horse, and Green Frog.

Fri, March 20 Early dismissal at 12pm. Parent
Conferences for 3K and 4K students (DOE)

Thurs to Fri, April 2-10 Center Closed-
Spring Recess

Mon to Fri, April 20-24 School Spirit Week
Themes will be emailed to parents

Thurs & Fri, April 30 & May 1 4K
Graduation Photos/ Individual Spring Photos

Mon to Fri, May 4-8 Teacher Appreciation
Week

Friday, June 12 3K DOE Last Day of School &
4K DOE Graduation Ceremony (End of the Year
Celebration for 3K. Student-Teacher Event Only. 4K
Graduation Ceremony times will be emailed to
families)

Mon to Fri, June 15-26 "Gap Care” *“DOE
covers 180 days with 4 Professional
Development Days. Remote Learning will be
held on all snow days. We offer Gap Care
(period when DOE ends and summer camp
begins) to families who are interested at an
additional cost.



Thurs, June 18 Father's Day Celebration

Fri, June 26 Last Day of School for Infant/Toddler
Program & Gap Care. End of year celebration (Student-

Teacher event only)

Mon to Thursday, June 29- July 2 Center

Closed - Professional Development

Mon to Tues,July 6 -July 28 Summer Camp
Session |

Wed to Fri,July 29 - August 21 Summer Camp
Session I

Mon to Fri, Aug 24- 28 Center Closed-
Professional Development
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